
-6

-6

-6

-6-6

-6

-6

-2
-2

-2
-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-6

-6

-6

-6

-6

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

614 615 616 617 618
Easting UTM (km)

3762

3763

3764

3765

3766

3767
N

or
th

in
g 

U
TM

 (k
m

)

-10

-5

0

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 (° C
)

0 1000 2000 3000
5200

5400

5600

5800

6000

El
ev

at
io

n 
(m

 a
.s

.l.
)

0 200 400 600 800
Distance (m)

5450

5550

5650

El
ev

at
io

n 
(m

 a
.s

.l.
) 0 500 1000 1500

5400

5600

5800

6000

El
ev

at
io

n 
(m

 a
.s

.l.
)

0 1000 2000 3000

5400

5600

5800

6000

0 200 400 600 800
Distance (m)

5450

5550

5650

0 500 1000 1500 2000

5400
5600
5800
6000
6200

5

4
3

5

6

3

1

2

4

3

61

2

3 6

6

(a) (b)


